
- -- ~

3. . 7;, .
,

'T vi L O' K 11 M K . ; '.C % a./. m." CJ U...... M.T'

m ...n e .

m [ i . |,'.m' D u< . I
-. e.. : .. .c . v . . t.., n ., ici

i . . . . . . . e.1 ..yc w a . . . e .. .ti 3 . . a m .. . . . ,, . a . ~ m i ..o . , c so n ..; v.. .. u , ,

One (1) 8/13/82 RFf A No. URP.-82-131-

i
i v.4o e, van . e ..csn.,o ., of .s., s.. n a si i ont

. I ._. ___.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
h'ashington, DC 20555

__ __ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _
__. .

onn [- - _J ru n n r e uru [------ ir wNu.aO.
N. . ...o .n n ss . .. .. o , ,., o,

O AOisCt1 1 SONNO__..._._-_-__.-_---.

I_ _l
Science Applications, Inc. n,,o _ __ _ _ _ m., ma n

o,..,,.,,,,. 1710 Goodridge Drive
& cNu.'" sic.w No NRC-03 _82 .131.-

"*~

""'e - - - -"m. " u. McLean, VA 22102..s
fsJ,i

7/9/82|_ j e.no _ ,,g

9 uc st (4st .PPU,5 CNL ,10 .ulN",v t Ni $ Q, SQi get.13ON$

0 v . . .. . ~,..a w . .. . .a.4 .. v..a o , s, . . . ,.~ .. .ra . . ... . .,. .. c.. .. O . ...aa . O .. .. . . . . 4a
c........am.ia,.....,,,.,s....a-..,.....s.u.,.........ra.....s.......,.i.,,,......m..

-_ . . .

, . a , , ra. . . . . ... . . _ m , .. . ., - .. . - . ~ . m e , .a ,. . :.w .. , . .. . g . , . s . . - . a - . .- . .a. . . , , . , s . . . . . . a . a . .. m e , . . e . . e. i. . . .. ~ % . -....s,...x,.s.........,,a...~.t... ,,,um, o, vou, .o N o ~a not o,~5 io ,i ., a m o . 94 ..n No o,na ...o. io u,, aca mo

c.n ...c..it o .. n suo iN .oio,cu o, vou. cu ei( ,,.6,. ~ .. ,,.. . . a - ,- e....... .% ,.. .a.. s...d,.a - a...o .% , ~ ,6. ~ o. 6, ~ % 4-. . . .

......c...sa.,,....a....,.........s....,....a..a........a.-......u..,e,.r...<a
.

.

.

io .. uw~c .No o.s. o oN o.u af ,.., ,,,s;

Bf.R No. FIN APPROPRIATION NO. AMOUNT
20-19-10-12-1 B 8622 31x0200.202 . _. _ _ ._ ..$ 15 ,9 7 L 0 0 _ _ _ __ _ - . . . . _

l l . * 4 5 f.t C.(IL .PPU($ CNLY 10 aar o.,<.1cNS O CCN a.0$/C4D,s5 ,
i

. . _ _ . - - - . _ - - - - . - . - - - - - - - - - - - -~

lo. 1.u. C %. . . O. de* .. .... e d w . w ..
ft, l'h., ,e. . ,. i .a Una 17 .. e .Nede ec Y6.e . ! r . e ...e L- .d . . +,o l ved...

m O 1% u.e... . . i . .a . .....o c. . . ~ ~., .. ,,em,............%.s,.:,,.....s...,...,,,,,<,..m.m..4 w.....,,,,.. v.a n.

m [X] n.. s., v.-.... ,,,... . .. . ....a . .. ,,,.. , . .. ...._ , ,, _ t h e_m u t u a 1 a g r e eme n t o f th e J a tii e s _._ __
i. -a r , . .... a .. a..a m..o....,em,s. e.a o

i? Lihu tiCN C, wtNoast N1 oCD T . DON

The purpose of this modification is to a) provide a revised TABLE 1, b) change the
delivery of a draft TER covering the value-inpact analysis from six uteks
to eight weeks following contract award, c) add two documents to the NRC Furnished
Material list and d) increase the estimated total amount of the contract by $15,971.00.
Therefore, the following changes are hereby incorporated;

e g I. Delete TABLE I SECTIONS OF THE REPORT TO BE ADDRESSED in its entirety and
c. st.bstitute the attached revised Table 1 dated 8/10/82 in lieu thcreof.

Under Article I, Statement of b'ork, Section D. '~~~ REPORTING REm gli.
No.1 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph'QUlaENTS, paragraphis substTtuted in,y

e m: lieu thereof:
'es-g "A Draft TER covering the value-impact analysis shall be submit'cd within eight ,

vo weeks of award to the Project Officer." 'I

o- 1

111. Under Article I, Statement of L'ork, Section F. NRC Furnished !'at erials, add
Ia revised No.1, NRC Recommendations Concerning Steam Generator .be '

_D.e. gradation and Rupture Events (ilraft)' dated 7/12/82, and, add the following new*

...c .. ,. sa .... ci..... - ,...a m ...,% o,... .....,......u . u,.. e,..w....s.,...v,. a.... .- .a ,a < o s ...;,...o
.

.

3_ 7,5 ,o ,st.,% ce <iO E.'c',ffE'Ec't ,'e'?, '" " *"
DO wNa ^oo"o""c' '5 ":c " o 'o 5'G"r#5 m-' ~'"o, '"#i E?a&r 7 --- -

,

,, yT, . . . .>. _ . o c. . .c.
L:n.m. ^ y x*s.

. . -.s ,. , '' . cNM/ o* ,,...,y- -

a.....-.-.-_. o ,o < y. s

. i|m,7 . s
, ;. . >w-.s......

7i7,;
~~ '

ii o n 6sio a ' dre lesu.mc. mn 7. . a v,3 mo

7..aii w niron w a;f; Y |/k W 6. [/Nb(. Tinothy F. Uncan //- /.6. '-
/ ' ' ~ ~''

xD . AD7w1' Mf'lc@xfM/GC



/' s

-2-

item fio. 10 :

"10. Handouts for July 29, 1982 n.e e t i n g . "

IV. Under Article III - Consi_dgation _and_ Payment _, Section A. Estinate_d_ Cost _,
fi_xed fee _and 0_bligation_, delete Paragraphs 1 and 3 in their entirety
and substitute the follo..ing in lieu thereof:

"1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract will be $139,610.00 of which the sum
$178,082.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of
which $11,528.00 represents the fixed fee.

3. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is

$139.610.00"

V. Under Article X - _ Travel Re_igbur_s_g;gn_t, Paragraph 1, delete the figure
$7,200.00 from the first sentence and insert "$9,882.00" in lieu thereof.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchang'4. This roodification
results in an increase to the total contract amnunt by $15,9/1.00 from $123,639.00
to a new total of $139,610.00.



- -~ __ . . ;, c .w., ,. . ,

[ I.e V . Ise
--~/" 09/10/82..

Table 1
. .

Sections of the Rep _ ort to be Addressed

-Prevention and Detection of Loose Parts or Poreign Objects

-Stabilization and l'onitoring of Degraded Tubes

-Inservice Inspection Programs

-Improved Eddy Current Techniques

-Primary to Secondary Leakage Limit

-Secondary L'ater Chemistry Program

-Condenser Inservice Inspection Program

-Upper Inspection Ports

-Rractor Coolant System Pressure Control-During a SGTR

-Sa fety injection Signal Reset

-Contair, ment Isolation and Reset

-Standard Technical Specification Limit for Coolant Iodine Activity

|

|

|

|

|
i

,

t

- - _ - - -


